F17000003803

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
W17-68733 NOT AVail
Office Use Only



100302583531 08/22/17-01001--002 **70.00

THE PART OF THE PA

K. SALY AUG 2 4 2017

	WALK IN
PICK UP	: 8-21-17
CERTIFIED COPY	
РНОТОСОРУ _	
cus [
FILING	Foreign
CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #	
	#)
CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #	#)
CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #	<i>4</i>)
CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #	<i>"</i>)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "C	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED, orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
Online Busi	ness Systems Inc.	
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
2. MINNESOTA	3.	41-1805060
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. JANUARY 31.	1995 5.	·
	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
6.	UPON FILING	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1	END T.C. so determine mendas liskillari
7.7760 France Av	e. S. 11th Floor Minneapolis, MN 55435	pal office address)
7. <u>7760 France Av</u>	e. S. 11th Floor Minneapolis, MN 55435 (Princi	pal office address)
	e. S. 11th Floor Minneapolis, MN 55435 (Princi	ng address, if different)
8. Name and stree	e. S. 11th Floor Minneapolis, MN 55435 (Princi (Current maili et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	ng address, if different)
8. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	e. S. 11th Floor Minneapolis, MN 55435 (Princi (Current mails) et address of Florida registered agent: (P. <u>REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, IN</u>	ng address, if different)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Saldona, Asst. Secretary Man

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. 171 H.	
	Thes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
-	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE IAILENTASSEE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA IAILENTASSEE
Address:	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE
	WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA
Vice Cha	irman:
Address:	
Director:	LYNNE BLACK
Address:	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE
	WINNIPEG, MB. R3B OR3 CANADA
Director	
Presiden	t: CHARLES LOEWEN
Address	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE
Address	
	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE
Vice Pre	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA
Vice Pre Address	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:
Vice Pre Address Secretar	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:
Vice Pre Address Secretar	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WTNNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA ssident: y: LYNNE BLACK
Vice Pre Address Secretar Address Treasure	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:
Vice Pre Address: Secretar, Address Treasure Address	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:
Vice Pre Address: Secretar, Address Treasure Address	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNIPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:
Vice Pre Address Secretar, Address Treasure Address NOTE: 12 The off are true	200-115 BANNATYNE AVENUE WINNPEG, MB, R3B OR3 CANADA sident:

•

•

.

. .

•

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Date Filed: File Number: Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: Home Jurisdiction: ONLINE ENTERPRISES INC. 01/31/1995 8O-210 302A Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on:

08/21/2017



Steve Dimm

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota

2017 AUG 23 AM 10: 01



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2017

,

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: ONLINE ENTERPRISES INC. Ref. Number: W17000068733

We have received your document for ONLINE ENTERPRISES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

The document number of the name conflict is P07000044516 "ON THE LINE ENTERPRISES, INC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00017158

Corrected

23 13

сл Г